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Clavetage T3
Locking Devices T3 
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Bucket equipment 
for constructiong

A

Taille
Size

Référence
Part number

Poids
Weight
g/Lbs

A
mm/in

B
mm/in

3 T3 CL 49
0.11

79
3.11

10
0.39

Taille
Size

Référence
Part number

Poids
Weight
g/Lbs

C
mm/in

D
mm/in

3 T3 SB 10
0.02

52
2.05

15
0.59

Taille
Size

Référence
Part number

Poids
Weight
g/Lbs

E
mm/in

F
mm/in

3 T3 CPR 2
0.004

22
0.87

18
0.71

B

C

D

F

E


